Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile
10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Score

1 St. Margarets 18

2 Wilson (hh) 80

3 | Flintridge Sacred 90

Heart

4 <% Marlborough 99

5 (&% Flintridge Prep 128

6 Canoga Park 137
AVFIE

7 %" Mayfield 153
53

8 ‘ag  Chaminade 165

9 B&E Bret Harte 211

UUUUUUUUU

DNP W‘ Ramona Convent
DNP | Westridge

DNP G Cathedral City
DNP Immaculate (la)
DNP (@Y Miguel Contreras LC
DNP @ St. Lucys

DNP @\ Costa Mesa

DNP ﬁ Marshall Fundamental

MARSHALL
FURBAMENTAL

DNP Marymount (la)
DNP ‘!j,] Sacred Heart Of Jesus
DNP Saddleback

DNP J¥[ Maranatha
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Team Results

Team  Runner
Time Avg

1:.07.06 1326 7:28 0:52
1:14:33 1455 817 2:35

1:15:50 15110 8:26 3:18

1:17:09 1526 835 1:55
1:19:32 1555 851 1:.08
1:20.02 16:01 854 2:40
1:27:43  17:33 945 919
1:25:09 17:02 9:28 3:30
1:29.51  17:59 959  3:33
1:.04:07 16:02 855
1:16:46 19112 10:40
47:50  15:57 852
4754 1558  8:53
4955  16:39 915
50:08 1643 9:18
51:39 1713 9:34
53:07 1743 951
53119 1747 953
54:29 1810 10:06
56:40  18:54 10:30

1:06:28 2210 12:19

STt Rodeks W02

- Overall

Finish Order
1-2-4-5-6-28
7-10-19-22-53-63-102

3-14-16-39-69

13-20-29-30-48-74
23-25-43-49-51
12-38-44-57-72
15-17-58-84-109
34-37-42-89-101
70-71-82-87-104
31-35-40-56
83-85-95-107
24-32-65
11-45-80
36-66-77
50-59-76
47-52-99
67-81-96
78-88-90
64-97-100
18-93-108
105-106-110

S
LA84

Foundation

e
pepsi
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r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Scoring Order

1-2-4-5-6-20

7-8-15-17-33-36-47

3-11-13-26-37

10-16-21-22-30-41

18-19-28-31-32
9-25-29-34-40
12-14-35-43-49
23-24-27-45-46
38-39-42-44-48

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile
10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Team Results - Overall

Avg 5Man
Place Team i Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP @ Crawford 30:32 1516 8:29 21-27 2 Runners
DNP @ Classical Academy 31:00 1530 8:37 9-68 2 Runners
DNP Liberty Madera 31:41 1551 849 8-86 2 Runners
DNP Z*~ Aquinas 32.05 16:.03 855 33-46 2 Runners
DNP @ Gabrielino 32:38 16119 9:04 41-61 2 Runners
DNP (2> Laguna Hills 3259 16:30  9:10 54-55 2 Runners
DNP @ Crean Lutheran 34.01  17:01 927 62-79 2 Runners
DNP % Sun Valley Magnet 34:53 1727 942 60-91 2 Runners
Saint Joseph 3556  17:58  9:59 73-98 2 Runners
DNP St. Anthony (lb) 4315  21:38  12:.01 94-111 2 Runners
DNP Ocean View (hb) 15:26 1526 8:35 26 1 Runner
e
i) Mater Dei (sd) 1710 1710 9:33 75 1 Runner
=/

DNP Notre Dame Prep (AZ) 1815 18:15 10:09 92 1 Runner

w Farmersville 19:31 19:31  10:51 103 1 Runner

RUNNERSPA( | =4

| LIGHTS . )
% GARMIN. ' STES R: ész Vo2 5o LABP" J Tilden Coil
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile

10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Catherine Chou 10 St. Margarets 12:55 1 36 Kimberly Cos Renoj 11 Miguel Contreras LC  15:54

2 America 1 St. Margarets 12:57 2 37 Kiana Duldulao 10 Chaminade 15:55 24

Mendoza-Reyes 38 Jimena Bolanos 10 Canoga Park 15:55 25
3 Abby Schad 11 Flintridge Sacred ~ 13:39 3 39 Maddie McCann 11 Flintridge Sacred 1557 26
Heart Heart

4 Creta Blau " StMagarets 1340 4 40 VictoriaRamiez 10  Ramona Convent  15:58

5 Coco Johnson 11 St. Margarets 13:47 5 41 Jeannie Vong 1 Gabrielino 15:58

6 Elise Pefier 12 StMargarets 1347 6 42 Elizabeth Stark 11 Chaminade 1601 27
7. Ariana Furlan 10 Wison(hh) 1351 7 43 Eyla Najaf 10 Flintidge Prep  16:09 28
8  Sofia Gonzalez 10 Liberty Madera  13:55 44 LisbethBemabe 11  CanogaPark 1612 29
9  Anna Ben-Chaim 11 Classical Academy  14:05 45 Gabby Arias 10 Immaculate (la) 16:14

10 Abigail Tseng 1 Wilson (hh) 14:08 8 46 Karleigh E Carter 9 Aquinas 16:14

11 Georgina Speer 11 Immaculate (la) 14:20 47 Melissa Aviles 12 Costa Mesa 16:18

12 Jasmin Garcia 1 Canoga Park 14:22 9 48 Luna Coyle 11 Marlborough 16:19 30
ERDisaces 1 Marlborough — 14:24 10 49 Catherine Baldocchi 12 Flitridge Prep ~ 16:22 31
14 Patricia Tomasulo 1 FIintri?_'geeagacred 14:34 11 50 Viviana Quinones 10 St. Lucys 16:23

15 Clare Kvochak 1 Mayfield 1440 1 51 Violet Lee 9 Flintridge Prep 16524 32
16 Ella Suckiing 12 Flntridge Sacred ~ 14:43 13 e 11 Costalesa — 16:25

17 Brianna Choi 1 M:§::I q 1449 14 53 Abigail Nastase 1 Wilson (h.h) 16:26 33
18 Xochitl Ortiz 12 Saddleback 145 54 Natasha Vergara 1" Laguna Hflls 16:28

19 MelonyHinojosa 11 Wison(hh) 1500 15 55 Perla Colorez 12 Lagunatills 1631

20 Sofia Kisin 1 Mariborough 1501 16 56 Isabelle Cr-1a.con 12 Ramona Convent  16:31

21 Jasmin Ojeda 1 Crawford 15:05 57 S.allma Amini 10 Canogall Park 16:31 34
22 AmandaKhousavath 10  Wison(hh) 1508 17 58 Viviana Salazar 12 Mayfield 16:32 35
23 Sarah Rude 11 Flintridge Prep 15:16 18 59 Alexiz Gonzale% I St Lucys 16:32

24 Alyssa Hemandez 10 Cathedral Gty 1516 60 Melanny Jaramillo 12 Sun Valley Magnet  16:40

Cruz 61 Emily Tu 11 Gabrielino 16:40

25 Hana Hartman 11 Flintidge Prep 15221 19 62 Samantha Agle 10 CreanLutheran  16:41

26 Karen Avina 12 Ocean View (hb)  15:26 63 Alessandra Cortez 10 Wilson (hh) 16:43 36
27 Fatuma Hamisi 1 Crawford 15:97 64 Jaslene Aguila 1" Sacred Heart Of 16:44

28 Kate Carr 1 St. Margarets 15:33 20 . . Jesus .

29 India Wickers 1 e 1540 o1 65 Sat?lna Fﬁutlerrez 1 | Cathedral City 16:46

30 FemandaKimbal 11 Marborough 1545 22 % by Rivera 11 Miguel Confreras L 16:48

31  Kaitlyn Amper 11 Ramona Convent  15:45 e . 9 Marshall 16:53

32 Zoey Cortez 9 Cathedral City 15:48 McDonald Fundamental

33  Audry Melgar 10 Aquinas 15:51 68 Rebecca Hebner 12 Classical Academy  16:55

34 Colleen Molnar 10 Chaminade 15:52 23 69 Gaby Gamboa 11 Flintridge Sacred ~ 16:57 37
35 Anabelle Josie Cotton 11  Ramona Convent  15:53 Heart

70 Bella Perez 12 Bret Harte 16:57 38
@ carmil ST poecs W02 pdpsi LABF P e Coil.
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile
10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
71 Talisa Perez 12 Bret Harte 17:02 39 106 Elisabet Vaquerano 9 Maranatha 21:23
72 Heather Lopez 1 Canoga Park 17:02 40 107 Grace Fang 9 Westridge 22:50
73 Kaia Kuhn 11 Saint Joseph 17:03 108 Claudia Pedreza 12 Saddleback 23:23
74 Caroline Carr 1 Marlborough 17:06 41 109 Maggie Murphy 12 Mayfield 23:59 49
75 Alexa Sazon 9 Mater Dei (sd) 17:10 110 Rachel Gee 1" Maranatha 24:01
76 Leah Jade lleto 9 St. Lucys 17:13 111 Isabella Villa 1 St. Anthony (Ib) 24:45
77 Kimberly Hernandez 12 Miguel Contreras LC  17:13
78 Rya Johnson 12 Marymount (la) 17:16
79 Caroline Hoppe 1 Crean Lutheran 17:20
80 Gayelle Rizk 11 Immaculate (la) 17:20
81 Jiwon Shin 10 Marshall 17:27

Fundamental
82 Amelia Baxter 11 Bret Harte 17:31 42
83 Devanie Alviter 10 Westridge 17:31
84 Erin Michelena 12 Mayfield 17:43 43
85 Jessica Seo 9 Westridge 17:45
86 Emma Piedra 12 Liberty Madera 17:46
87 Nina Hollars 12 Bret Harte 17:51 44
88 Jacklyn Kim 12 Marymount (la) 17:54
89 Aeris Pourghassemi 12 Chaminade 17:59 45
90 Elenor Farnham 12 Marymount (la) 18:09

91 Aneth Dominguez 11 Sun Valley Magnet  18:13
92 Ella Serke-Smith 12 Notre Dame Prep  18:15

(AZ)
93 Alejandra Avalos 12 Saddleback 18:25
94 Kira Stahler 11 St. Anthony (Ib) 18:30
95 Kelly Chen 9 Westridge 18:40
96 Olivia Moran 10 Marshall 18:47
Fundamental
97 Karizia Garcia 10  Sacred Heart Of 18:48
Jesus
98 Sofia Castro 1 Saint Joseph 18:53

99 Gennessy Eufracio 11 Costa Mesa 18:56
100 Dina Santa Cruz 1 Sacred Heart Of 18:57

Jesus
101 Claire Molnar 10 Chaminade 19:22 46
102 Lieu-Lina Tran 11 Wilson (hh) 19:27 47
103 Marlene Zambrano 11 Farmersville 19:31
104 Stella Stammerjohan 11 Bret Harte 20:30 48
105 Nighdely Reyna 9 Maranatha 21:04

| A . Q ﬁ RUNNER
% carmih ST Repes W02 pdpsi 1Asi pTience

IT'S GO TIME Foundation CONSTRUCTORS.
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile
10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Team Results - 4

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg  Mile Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Wilson (hh) 49 1:14:33  14:55 817 235 2-5-14-17-38-45-71 2-3-10-12-22-25-32
2 ) Flintridge Sacred 59 1:15:50 15110 8:226 3:18 1-9-11-29-50 1-6-8-18-26

Heart

3 === Marlborough 64 1:17:09 1526 835 155 8-15-21-22-36-53 5-11-13-14-21-28
4 Canoga Park 91 1:20:02 16:01 854 2:40 7-28-32-41-51 4-17-20-23-27
5 ME%ELD Mayfield 102 1:27:43  17:33 945 919 10-12-42-60-74 7-9-24-29-33
6 Q@@ Chaminade 1M1 1:25:09 17.02 9:28 3:30 25-27-31-63-70 15-16-19-30-31
DNP Cm Cathedral City 47:50  15:57  8:52 18-23-46 3 Runners
DNP Immaculate (la) 47:54  15:58  8:53 6-33-58 3 Runners
DNP (g€ Miguel Contreras LC 49:55 16:39 915 26-47-55 3 Runners
DNP Costa Mesa 51:39 1713 9:34 35-37-69 3 Runners
DNP Marshall Fundamental 53:07 1743 951 48-59-67 3 Runners
DNP Marymount (la) 53119 1747 953 56-62-64 3 Runners
DNP Saddleback 56:40 1854 10:30 13-66-73 3 Runners
DNP Crawford 30:32 1516 8:29 16-20 2 Runners
DNP ({i=3 Classical Academy 31:00 1530 8:37 4-49 2 Runners
DNP Liberty Madera 31:41 1551 849 3-61 2 Runners
DNP ?P Aquinas 3205 1603 855 24-34 2 Runners
DNP @ Gabrielino 32:38 1619 9:.04 30-43 2 Runners
DNP @ Laguna Hills 32:59 16:30  9:10 39-40 2 Runners
DNP fé% Crean Lutheran 34.01  17:01 927 44-57 2 Runners
DNP Saint Joseph 35:56  17:58  9:59 52-68 2 Runners
DNP Ocean View (hb) 1526 1526  8:35 19 1 Runner
DNP s: Mater Dei (sd) 1710 1710 9:33 54 1 Runner

DNP Notre Dame Prep (AZ) 1815 18:15 10:09 65 1 Runner

| Farmersville 19:31 19:31  10:51 72 1 Runner

||||||||||||
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile

Place Name

1
3)
2
(7)
3
(8)
4
(9)
5
(10)
6
(11)
7
(12)
8
(13)
9
(14)
10
(15)
11
(16)
12
(17)
13
(18)
14
(19)
15
(20)
16
(21)
17
(22)
18
(24)
19
(26)
20
(27)
21
(29)

22
(30)

Abby Schad
Ariana Furlan
Sofia Gonzalez
Anna Ben-Chaim
Abigail Tseng
Georgina Speer
Jasmin Garcia
Lily Sanchez
Patricia Tomasulo
Clare Kvochak
Ella Suckling
Brianna Choi
Xochitl Ortiz
Melony Hinojosa
Sofia Klein
Jasmin Ojeda
Amanda Khousavath
Alyssa Hernandez
Cruz

Karen Avina
Fatuma Hamisi
India Wickers

Fernanda Kimball
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Grade
1

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

11

12

11

10

10

12

11

11

1

Individual
Team Time  Points
Flintridge Sacred ~ 13:39 1
Heart
Wilson (hh) 13:51 2
Liberty Madera 13:55
Classical Academy  14:05
Wilson (hh) 14:08 3
Immaculate (la) 14:20
Canoga Park 14:22 4
Marlborough 14:24 5
Flintridge Sacred ~ 14:34 6
Heart
Mayfield 14:40 7
Flintridge Sacred ~ 14:43 8
Heart
Mayfield 14:49 9
Saddleback 14:52
Wilson (hh) 15:00 10
Marlborough 15:01 11
Crawford 15:05
Wilson (hh) 15:08 12
Cathedral City 15:16
Ocean View (hb)  15:26
Crawford 15:27
Marlborough 15:40 13
Marlborough 15:45 14

10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

Results -

4

Place Name

23
(32)

24
(33)
25
(34)
26
(36)
27
(37)
28
(38)
29
(39)
30
(41)
31
(42)
32
(44)
33
(45)
34
(46)
35
(47)
36
(48)
37
(52)
38
(33)
39
(54)
40
(35)
41
(57)
42
(38)
43
(61)

44
(62)

Zoey Cortez
Audry Melgar
Colleen Molnar
Kimberly Cos Renoj
Kiana Duldulao
Jimena Bolanos
Maddie McCann
Jeannie Vong
Elizabeth Stark
Lisbeth Bernabe
Gabby Arias
Karleigh E Carter
Melissa Aviles
Luna Coyle
Chelsea
Vilchis-Garcia
Abigail Nastase
Natasha Vergara
Perla Colorez
Salma Amini
Viviana Salazar
Emily Tu

Samantha Agle

Grade
9

10

10

1

10

12

1

1

1

1

12

12

1

10

Foundation

p [ S
R: BllfKS@ r.02 pepsi LA8?‘"

Team
Cathedral City

Aquinas
Chaminade
Miguel Contreras LC
Chaminade
Canoga Park
Flintridge Sacred
Heart
Gabrielino
Chaminade
Canoga Park
Immaculate (la)
Aquinas
Costa Mesa
Marlborough
Costa Mesa
Wilson (hh)
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Canoga Park
Mayfield
Gabrielino

Crean Lutheran

r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Time
15:48

15:51

15:52

15:54

15:55

15:55

15:57

15:58

16:01

16:12

16:14

16:14

16:18

16:19

16:25

16:26

16:28

16:31

16:31

16:32

16:40

16:41

Points

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile
10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Individual Results - 4

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Alessandra Cortez 10 Wilson (hh) 16:43 25 67 Olivia Moran 10 Marshall 18:47
(63) (96) Fundamental
46 Sabina Gutierrez 1 Cathedral City 16:46 68 Sofia Castro 1" Saint Joseph 18:53
(65) (98)
47 Emily Rivera 11 Miguel Contreras LC  16:48 69 Gennessy Eufracio 11 Costa Mesa 18:56
(66) Guerrero (99)
48 Maria Teresa 9 Marshall 16:53 70 Claire Molnar 10 Chaminade 19:22 31
(67) McDonald Fundamental (101)
49 Rebecca Hebner 12 Classical Academy  16:55 71 Lieu-Lina Tran 11 Wilson (hh) 19:27 32
(68) (102)
50 Gaby Gamboa 11 Flintridge Sacred  16:57 26 72 Marlene Zambrano 1" Farmersville 19:31
(69) Heart (103)
51 Heather Lopez 11 Canoga Park 17:02 27 73 Claudia Pedreza 12 Saddleback 23:23
(72) (108)
52 Kaia Kuhn 1 Saint Joseph 17:03 74 Maggie Murphy 12 Mayfield 23:59 33
(73) (109)
53 Caroline Carr 11 Marlborough 17:06 28
(74)
54 Alexa Sazon 9 Mater Dei (sd) 17:10
(75)
55 Kimberly Hernandez 12 Miguel Contreras LC  17:13
(77)
56 Rya Johnson 12 Marymount (la) 17:16
(78)
57 Caroline Hoppe 1 Crean Lutheran 17:20
(79)
58 Gayelle Rizk 11 Immaculate (la) 17:20
(80)
59 Jiwon Shin 10 Marshall 17:27
(81) Fundamental
60 Erin Michelena 12 Mayfield 17:43 29
(84)
61 Emma Piedra 12 Liberty Madera 17:46
(86)
62 Jacklyn Kim 12 Marymount (la) 17:54
(88)
63 Aeris Pourghassemi 12 Chaminade 17:59 30
(89)
64 Elenor Farnham 12 Marymount (la) 18:09
(90)
65 Ella Serke-Smith 12 Notre Dame Prep  18:15
(92) (AZ)
66 Alejandra Avalos 12 Saddleback 18:25
(93)

% GARMIN. ' SITES R"éks@ V02 ocosi 1484 pgTidencai
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile
10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Team Results - 5

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 St. Margarets 15 1:07:06 13:26 7:28 052 1-2-3-4-5-8 1-2-3-4-5-8
2 Flintridge Prep 43 1:119:32 1555 851  1:.08 6-7-12-13-15 6-7-9-10-11
3 I%E Bret Harte 70 1:29:51  17:59  9:59  3:33 20-21-23-26-32 12-13-14-15-16

DNP :@: Ramona Convent 1:04:.07 16:02 855 9-10-11-16 4 Runners

DNP Westridge 1:16:46 1912 10:40 24-25-29-35 4 Runners

DNP @ St. Lucys 50:08 1643 9:18 14-17-22 3 Runners

DNP @,l Sacred Heart Of Jesus 54:29 1810 10:06 19-30-31 3 Runners

DNP M Maranatha 1:06:28 2210 12:19 33-34-36 3 Runners

DNP @ Sun Valley Magnet 3453 1727 942 18-27 2 Runners

DNP St. Anthony (lb) 4315 21:38  12:.01 28-37 2 Runners

' a LIGHTS g ERCE
% GARMIN. 1 SITES R‘féKs@ V.02 pep5| LASZ g TidenCai
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Race 19 - Girls D4&D5 Junior Varsity Yellow - 1.8 Mile
10/20/2023 - 12:54 PM

Individual Results - 5

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Catherine Chou 10 St. Margarets 12:55 1 23 Amelia Baxter 11 Bret Harte 17:31 14

(1) (82)

2 America 1 St. Margarets 12:57 2 24 Devanie Alviter 10 Westridge 17:31

(2) Mendoza-Reyes (83)

3 GretaBlau 1 St. Margarets 13:40 3 25 Jessica Seo 9 Westridge 17:45

(4) (85)

4  Coco Johnson 1 St. Margarets 13:47 4 26 Nina Hollars 12 Bret Harte 17:51 15

(5) (87)

5 Elise Peffer 12 St. Margarets 13:47 5 27 Aneth Dominguez 11 Sun Valley Magnet  18:13

(6) (91)

6 Sarah Rude 1 Flintridge Prep 15:16 6 28 Kira Stahler 1" St. Anthony (Ib) 18:30
(23) (94)

7 HanaHartman 11 Flintridge Prep 15:21 7 29 Kelly Chen 9 Westridge 18:40
(25) (95)

8 Kate Carr 1 St. Margarets 15:33 8 30 Karizia Garcia 10 Sacred Heart Of  18:48
(28) (97) Jesus

9  Kaitlyn Amper 11 Ramona Convent  15:45 31 Dina Santa Cruz 11 Sacred Heart Of  18:57
(31) (100) Jesus

10 Anabelle Josie Cotton 11 Ramona Convent  15:53 32 Stella Stammerjohan 11 Bret Harte 20:30 16
(35) (104)

11 Victoria Ramirez 10  Ramona Convent  15:58 33 Nighdely Reyna 9 Maranatha 21:04
(40) (105)

12 Eyla Najafi 10 Flintridge Prep 16:09 9 34 Elisabet Vaquerano 9 Maranatha 21:23
(43) (106)

13 Catherine Baldocchi 12 Flintridge Prep 16:22 10 35 Grace Fang 9 Westridge 22:50
(49) (107)

14 Viviana Quinones 10 St. Lucys 16:23 36 Rachel Gee 11 Maranatha 24:01
(50) (110)

15 Violet Lee 9 Flintridge Prep 16:24 1 37 Isabella Villa 1 St. Anthony (Ib) 24:45
(51) (111)

16 Isabelle Chacon 12 Ramona Convent  16:31
(56)

17 Alexiz Gonzalez 11 St. Lucys 16:32
(59)

18 Melanny Jaramillo 12 SunValley Magnet  16:40
(60)

19 Jaslene Aguila 11 Sacred Heart Of  16:44
(64) Jesus

20 Bella Perez 12 Bret Harte 16:57 12
(70)

21 Talisa Perez 12 Bret Harte 17:02 13
(7)

22 Leah Jade lleto 9 St. Lucys 17:13
(76)
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